
Familiar Cell Number Email

Name Surname Address

Breanne Ash 209-543-2311 breanneash@gmail.com

Jeanne Bailey 209-918-0338 jeannegirl47@hotmail.com

Christine Banuelos 209-765-8831 cbanuelos@aol.com

Vicki Bayley 209-485-2692 vicki.bayley@att.net

Cindy Berrien 209-247-5281 cjberrien@live.com

Leila Bibi 209-581-8120 leilasbibi@yahoo.com

Kirstie Boyett (Zacharias) 209-968-8787 kboyett@boyett.net

Lynn Brooks 209-480-7971 lynncbrooks@gmail.com

Joy Burden 209-605-2162 joyburden@gmail.com

Frances Christiansen 209-404-1653 christianpeach@aol.com

Sandy Clark 209-606-7040 ran931@pacbell.net

Trish Crawford 408-838-5553 trish.crawford@sbcglobal.net

Denise Curtis 209-531-7829 denisecurtis1957@gmail.com

Pam Denney 209-321-2871 spdenney1312@gmail.com

Marilyn Dompe Lingerfelt 209-605-7573 dompe@att.net

Judi Dumas (Petzold) 209-499-5391 judithjad@gmail.com

Melodee Fassero 209-765-0424 mfassero@msn.com

Jocelyn Forcade 209-606-1321 jocelynrealestate@gmail.com

Vicki Garcia 209-606-2444 vickigarcia66@gmail.com

Patty Halvorson 209-605-8282 dhalvo1239@aol.com

Anne Jackson 650-269-6776 annejacksondesign@gmail.com

Barbara Kamps-Bartels 209-606-0058 bj95356@gmail.com

Lynn Lima 209-324-0406 lynnlimacpa@sbcglobal.net

Cindy Marks 209-524-8617 cindysmarks@yahoo.com

Birgitt Mayol 209-838-2245 bam@fire2wire.com

Cheryl Michel 209-988-3017 clsimas@sbcglobal.net

Heidi Niermeyer 209-499-7897 heidi@housesbyheidi.com

Avi Nijjar 209-239-3006 docnijjar@yahoo.com

Marilyn Niles 209-639-9512 marilynniles@comcast.net

Nicole Noland 209-321-2883 nicolenoland@aol.com

Pam O'Brien 209-345-8802 pamobrien@sbcglobal.net

Jeanne Olson 209-629-1160 jolson@djljinv.com

Mikayla Parreira-Dutra 209-587-5757 mikaylaparreira64@gmail.com

Carole Phillips 209-531-3036 carole.g.phillips@gmail.com

Sue Pirrone 209-595-1715 suesapple@aol.com

Lynn Pont 209-614-2043 jonpont@aol.com

Del Rio Golf and Country Club 

9 HOLE LADIES GROUP- PHONE



Melinda Porteous 209-613-0777 porteousmelinda@yahoo.com

Lyn Raible 209-345-4733 mudphuddle@gmail.com

Wendy Ramsey 209-605-7538 wendella17@gmail.com

Barbara Ruddy 209-613-7072 bjr2454@gmail.com

Melissa Sanchez 209-499-3277 winediva64@yahoo.com

Niamh Seavy 209-604-0984 niamhseavy@gmail.com

Adriana Silva 209-614-2013 asilva@amtechindustrial.com

Allison Stocking (Fernandes) 209-401-0836 aliand3boys@gmail.com

Shirley Taylor 209-484-8225 gg4rsc@gmail.com

Molly Tesluk 209-531-6099 mtesluk@sbcglobal.net

Laura Ward 209-404-0662 laura@wardpromotional.com

Shannon Gilbert-Weaver 209-606-2767 shannon.gilbert49@gmail.com

Barbara West 209-918-8384 bbwest@velociter.net
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